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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 14  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 De La Vega, Miles            Sunnyside Hi             50.54
  2 Vance, Logan                 Benson High School       54.79
  3 Camacho, Ducati              Arizona Stat             58.06
  4 Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat           1:08.84
Section  2
  1 Drescher, Tyler              Pusch Ridge              45.66
  2 Baldwin, Caleb               Safford High School      47.14
  3 Quiri, Morgan                Pusch Ridge              47.67
 -- Goss, Aiden                  Miami High School          DNS
 -- Richardson, Koy              St. David                  DNS
 -- Whitehead, Jeramiah          Arizona Stat               DNS
 -- Francione, Ryan              Benson High School         DNS
 -- Brake, David                 Palo Verde H               DNS
Section  3
  1 Whetton, Aidan               Salpointe Ca             42.32
  2 Russo, Zachary               Pusch Ridge              42.45
  3 Leon, Josyah                 Flowing Well             43.32
  4 Parrish, Daniel              Marana High School       43.81
  5 Green, Jesse                 Thatcher Hig             44.15
  6 Davidson, Donovan            Salpointe Ca             44.77
  7 Zaragoza, Luis               Salpointe Ca             45.36
 -- Booker, Tairiq               Marana Mount               DNS

Event 14  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Whetton, Aidan               Salpointe Ca             42.32   3
  2 Russo, Zachary               Pusch Ridge              42.45   3
  3 Leon, Josyah                 Flowing Well             43.32   3
  4 Parrish, Daniel              Marana High School       43.81   3
  5 Green, Jesse                 Thatcher Hig             44.15   3
  6 Davidson, Donovan            Salpointe Ca             44.77   3
  7 Zaragoza, Luis               Salpointe Ca             45.36   3
  8 Drescher, Tyler              Pusch Ridge              45.66   2
  9 Baldwin, Caleb               Safford High School      47.14   2
 10 Quiri, Morgan                Pusch Ridge              47.67   2
 11 De La Vega, Miles            Sunnyside Hi             50.54   1
 12 Vance, Logan                 Benson High School       54.79   1
 13 Camacho, Ducati              Arizona Stat             58.06   1
 14 Yazzie, Bitahnii             Arizona Stat           1:08.84   1
 -- Francione, Ryan              Benson High School         DNS   2
 -- Whitehead, Jeramiah          Arizona Stat               DNS   2
 -- Goss, Aiden                  Miami High School          DNS   2
 -- Brake, David                 Palo Verde H               DNS   2
 -- Booker, Tairiq               Marana Mount               DNS   3
 -- Richardson, Koy              St. David                  DNS   2


